FEATURES:
•  Low insertion loss and high isolation:
better signal integrity and less crosstalk.
•  Long term reliability: reduce your system
maintenance cost.
•  High power handling capability.
•  Excellent repeatability: improve your
yield and lower your cost.

SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
HOW TO ORDER – COAXIAL SWITCHES
RS X - X X - X - X
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Frequency Range Insertion Loss
Port-to-Port Maximum CW RF Power DC Supply
GHz dB max
Isolation VSWR Switching Time Handling Volts
dB min mS Watts max @ 250 mA max
DC-4 0.3 70 < 1.25 20 200 +28*
4-8 0.4 @ 60 < 1.35 20 100
*Other voltages available
MODEL:
CONNECTOR:
N = TYPE N (F)
OPTIONAL CONNECTORS
RST = TNC (F)
TSB = BNC (F)
THROWS:
1
2
CURRENT:
A = ALTERNATING (failsafe only)
D = DIRECT
OPTIONS:
L = LATCHING
TTL = TTL
I = INDICATOR
PL = PULSE LATCHING
VOLTAGE:
12
15
21
28
RENAISSANCE ELECTRONICS CORPORATION – ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
Tel: 978 772-7774   Fax: 978 772-7775   www.rec-usa.com   sales@rec-usa.com  © 2005 Renaissance Electronics Corp. 1/05
REC
RSN-Series
Dimension: A = 2.15"
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等为
一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件供
应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家专